:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6431783

May 13, 2023 - 19:21 (UTC)

In epoch 200,993 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 671724 + 1.000000000 ETH&®
1,792.83 USD

2 671725 + 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

3 671726 + 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

4 671727 + 1.000000000 ETH&®
1,792.83 USD

S 671728 + 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

6 671729 + 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

7 671730 + 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/6431783
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/200993
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671724
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671725
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671726
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671727
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671728
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671729
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671730
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Validator Id

671731

671732

671733

671734

671735

671738

671739

Validator Id

290365

290366

290367

Amount

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,792.83 USD

Amount

- 0.012464658 ETH
22.34 USD

- 0.012406885 ETH&
22.24 USD

- 0.012540556 ETH&
22.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671731
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671732
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671733
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671734
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671735
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671736
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671737
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671738
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/671739
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290365
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290366
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290367
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Validator Id

290368

290369

290371

290372

290374

290375

290376

290377

290378

290379

290380

Amount

- 0.012413978
22.25 USD

- 0.012460109
22.33 USD

- 0.012440073
22.30 USD

- 0.012525231
22.45 USD

- 0.012474574
22.36 USD

- 0.012447132
22.31 USD

- 0.012485883
22.38 USD

- 0.012540163
22.48 USD

- 0.012517137
22.44 USD

- 0.012473973
22.36 USD

- 0.012428342
22.28 USD

- 0.012452960
22.32 USD

- 0.012419951
22.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290368
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290369
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290370
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290371
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290372
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290373
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290374
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290375
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290376
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290377
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290378
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290379
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/290380

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 486489 + 0.033447541 ETH®
59.96 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/486489

